J A-7E "CORSAIR 11" PILOT SITTING
R E Q KI T " IN EJECTION SEAT SJU-8/A2 (LATE VERSION)
v FRsOLE s kTS INSTRUCTION

R2

R7

R1
R3
‘ R6 %
R4
Rb

USE R6 AND R7 ONLY WITH OPEN COCKPIT

n USE A SAW T0 REMOVE SUPPORTS
FROM 3D PRINTED PARTS
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4 A-7E "CORSAIR II" PILOT SITTING

R E Q KI 'I' " IN EJECTION SEAT SJU-8/A2 (LATE VERSION)
v At M KIS DECAL INSTRUCTION ESZEETER

FLESH

N

KHAKI

KHAKI GREEN =
DARK GREEN

SEMI GLOSS BLACK

COLORS GUNZE / AQEOUS GUNZE / MR.COLOR PAI NT I NSTRUCTION
SEMI GLOSS BLACK C92 COLORS GUNZE / AQEOUS GUNZE / MR.COLOR
KHAKI H81 | C55 ' DARK GREEN H330 | C330
FLESH H2 [ 22 KHAKI GREEN C54
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